Crown International DanceSport Championship
The Palladium at Crown, Melbourne

ltem 135. Adult Level 3 Latin
From Item 119 Dancesco re
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Points

1 74 Charles Xu & Greta Guan Vic 4
6
8
14
14

17

73 Mark Jayawardena & Amanda Lu Vic
25 Stewart Kean & Skye Erle Vic

179 David Tonkin & Robelen Bajar Vic
234 Mark Vassallo & Louise Turner NSW
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4 238 Peter Cooper & Jacqui King Vic
5
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Adjudicators
A. Paul Green B. Tony Gauci C. Kym Smith D. Jason Beaman
E. Penny De Kauwe F. Neale Byrnes G. Margaret Reeve H. Kerry Clarke
I. Steve Octigan J. Anthony Pepers K. Aleena Tan L. Wanthanee Kanchana
M. Liu Ying
Back
Samba Number
25
73
74
179
234
238

Placing
3

go wN P AP
AU o RN WD
go wkr N RO
oo ~rRrNLlg
o w NPk Am
w oo DM
aN NP wol|l@
N O o R N w|I
aN o bR w|l—
oo MNP W|lg
Ao 0N wR|x
o w ok hN|[F
g o wkr NI
MO O RLN

Back
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